
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802063-15-1/1

Handball Pavillion

12/08/2010  18:00
UP  TO  MATCH  63

VAN HOLSTEIJN D

V DORST Larissa

WESTER Tess

VAN DE WIEL A

ABBINGH Lois

PRAK Lotte

VAN DER MAST S

VAN DER PIJL T

KORNET Monika

MALESTEIN Angela

SCHOENAKER M

ZWINKELS Lisanne

KNIPPENBORG Lynn

MAARSE Sharelle

POLMAN Estavana

SINGER Riekie

HOLSTER Britt

VAN HOLSTEIJN D

V DORST Larissa

WESTER Tess

Total

Total  
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0/1

1/4
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3/7

3/11

0/1

22/74

33/52

3/9

36/61

6/11

14/23

2/4

0/1

6/9

6/8

1/2

7/14

8/9

50/81

17/58

2/18

19/76

1/1

0/1

0/2

14/34

0/1

13/27

3/4

4/9

2/2

37/81

6/20

4/9

10/29

2/2

7/9

3/7

15/15

6/9

6/8

1/1

1/1

3/4

3/3

47/59

9/42

3/12

12/54

1/2

0/1

0/1

3/4

6/8

1/1

2/2

10/17

23/36

7/24

0/11

7/35

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/1

2/4

1/4

1/4

23/29

3/5

1/1

1/1

28/36

0/1

5/15

2/9

7/25

11/22

57/104

5/13

29/51

1/6

28/51

26/36

5/11

4/4

5/10

27/50

11/13

209/371

0/1

78/215

14/68

92/284

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 54.8%

0.0%

 38.5%

 56.9%

 16.7%

 54.9%

 72.2%

 45.5%

100%

 50.0%

 54.0%

 84.6%

0.0%

 56.3%

  0.0%

 36.3%

 20.6%

 32.4%
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1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

NETHERLANDS

(COURT PLAYER)

22

50

37

47

23

2

28

23

19

26

8

8

2

5

19

3

9

3

2

2

5

4

9

1

3

1

5

5

74

81

81

59

36

4

36

 29.7%

 61.7%

 45.7%

 79.7%

 63.9%

 50.0%

 77.8%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

7

7

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

7

7

7

3

104

3

7

7

17

TIME

00:00:20

05:36:37

01:23:03

03:02:15

06:04:31

00:03:34

04:18:06

03:53:17

01:02:47

03:43:03

05:48:19

02:10:30

00:36:41

03:01:30

04:47:26

02:48:27

00:04:01

00:00:20

05:36:37

01:23:03

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   64 100802064-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 VAN HOLSTEIJN D 2 V DORST Larissa 3 WESTER Tess 4 VAN DE WIEL A 5 ABBINGH Lois 7 PRAK Lotte 8 VAN DER MAST S 9 VAN DER PIJL T 

10 KORNET Monika 11 MALESTEIN Angela 13 SCHOENAKER M 14 ZWINKELS Lisanne 15 KNIPPENBORG 16 MAARSE Sharelle 17 POLMAN Estavana 19 SINGER Riekie 

OPPONENT

11 BARROS Ana  9 ANDINO Mariela  2 WALL Marie  11 ADLER Maria  13 LARSSON Lina  7 EDUARDO Isabel  13 LUIS Sara  13 LOPEZ Carolina

 14 TEJEDA Yacaira  9 BRUNEAU Audrey  20 HUMMEL Jaqueline  3 YANDA Jocelina  2 MOSCIARO Paula  19 BURGAARD Louise  4 ABDELLAHI S  10 LASSOURCE C

NETHERLANDS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

47/59 42/59

23/36 28/39

28/36 18/27

30/66

15/29

7/15

10/17

25/35

11/30

9/30

4/18

15/379/37

12/22

7/14

9/32

11/18

31/39

10/28

 1 VAN HOLSTEIJN D

 2 V DORST Larissa

 3 WESTER Tess

 1 FRIBERG Emma

 16 MEJIA Johanna

 12 GIEGEICH Ann

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 6 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 17 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 7 Miss - 6 Block - 0 

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

5                1

3                2

10       1       2

8       3       10

11       1       

                    

                    

                    

1                  

                  1

                  3

6       4       5

3                3

3                5

1                  

                    

                    

4                6

2                2

9       1       4

1       5       1

1       1       8

2                7

1                1

                    

1                2

                  2

                  2

                    

                    

                  3

1                1

10       4         

6                3

1                3

1                1

3                  

3                3

1       1         

1                1

2                2

                  2

                  1

4                1

                  3

1                2

                  1

                  2

                    

4                1

1                  

                  2

2                2

                    

3                  

1                2

                  2

                  1

                  3

1                1

1                1

1                1

1                  

1                3

                    

1                  

                  2

                  2

1                  

1                  

1                2

1                1

                  1

1                1

                  2

                  1

2                  

                    

                  1

1                4

                    

2                1

2                1

                    

2                  

2                2

                                    

   0/1                           

                                    

  6/20     4/7    12/35 

  7/22     4/7    11/33 

  7/38     5/6    22/47 

   2/7      0/1      1/8   

   0/4      1/1     7/17  

  1/13     1/1     1/16  

   0/2      1/1      1/4   

   4/6      3/3      3/4   

   1/3      3/3      2/6   

   1/3      2/5      1/2   

   0/2                  2/6   

  5/12     1/3     3/10  

   1/6                  2/4   

   4/6      2/2      0/6   

   2/8                  0/2   

GER 

DOM 

SWE 

ANG DOM SWE SWE SWE ANG ANG DOM 

DOM FRA GER ANG ARG  DEN FRA  FRA
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